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Wed 03/13/2024 5:00 pm Scrimmage BB-V at Medina Medina High School 3:30 pm 8:30 pm 1
Sat 03/16/2024 1:00 pm Scrimmage BB-V, BB-JV at Triway Triway High School

College of Wooster
11:00 am 5:00 pm

Mon 03/18/2024 5:00 pm Scrimmage BB-V at Canton Central Catholic Canton Central Catholic High School 4:05 pm 8:00 pm
Tue 03/19/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Tallmadge V BB Field
Thu 03/21/2024 5:00 pm Scrimmage BB-JV, BB-V at Canton Central

Catholic
Canton Central Catholic High School 4:05 pm 8:00 pm

Sat 03/23/2024 2:00 pm Game BB-V at Springfield Springfield High School 12:30 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 03/25/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Wadsworth Wadsworth High School 3:30 pm 8:00 pm 1
Thu 03/28/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Barberton V BB Field
Fri 03/29/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Copley Copley High School 3:30 pm 8:30 pm
Sat 03/30/2024 1:00 pm Game BB-V at Wooster Wooster High School 11:00 am 4:30 pm
Mon 04/01/2024 4:30 pm Game BB-V at Wooster Wooster High School 2:30 pm 8:00 pm
Tue 04/02/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Perry V BB Field
Wed 04/03/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Perry Perry HS Baseball Varsity Field 3:30 pm 8:00 pm
Thu 04/04/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Perry Canton McKinley BB-Thurmon

Munson Stadium
4:05 pm 7:30 pm 1

Thu 04/04/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Perry Canton McKinley BB-Thurmon
Munson Stadium

4:05 pm 7:30 pm

Sat 04/06/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Marlington Marlington High School (BB) 3:30 pm 8:00 pm 1
Tue 04/09/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Green Green Baseball (Varsity)-Baseball

Complex
4:05 pm 8:00 pm 1

Wed 04/10/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Green Green High School 4:05 pm 8:00 pm 1
Wed 04/10/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Green V BB Field
Thu 04/11/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Perry V BB Field
Thu 04/11/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Green V BB Field
Fri 04/12/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Boardman V BB Field
Sat 04/13/2024 3:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Ellet V BB Field
Tue 04/16/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Canton McKinley Canton McKinley BB-Thurmon

Munson Stadium
3:30 pm 8:00 pm 1

Wed 04/17/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Canton McKinley Canton McKinley BB-Thurmon
Munson Stadium

4:05 pm 8:30 pm 1

Thu 04/18/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Canton McKinley Canton McKinley BB-Thurmon
Munson Stadium

4:05 pm 8:00 pm 1

Thu 04/18/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Perry V BB Field
Fri 04/19/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Benedictine Nobby's Ballpark 3:00 pm 8:00 pm 1
Sat 04/20/2024 12:00 pm Game BB-V - Classic Woodridge High School 10:15 am 3:30 pm 1
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Tue 04/23/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Jackson V BB Field
Wed 04/24/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Jackson Jackson High School 3:30 pm 8:00 pm 1
Thu 04/25/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Painsville Riverside V BB Field
Fri 04/26/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Ursuline (Double Header) Bob Cene Park (Boardman BB alt.) 3:30 pm 10:00 pm 1
Sat 04/27/2024 1:30 pm Scrimmage BB-V at Classic College of Wooster 11:30 am 5:00 pm 1
Tue 04/30/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. GlenOak V BB Field
Wed 05/01/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at GlenOak GlenOak BB (Var/JV)-Joe Gilhousen

Field
4:05 pm 9:30 pm 1

Thu 05/02/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Green V BB Field
Fri 05/03/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Louisville (Senior Night) V BB Field
Sat 05/04/2024 11:00 am Game BB-V at Massillon Washington Washington Massillon High School 9:30 am 2:00 pm 1
Tue 05/07/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Hoover Hoover High School 4:05 pm 8:00 pm 1
Wed 05/08/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Hoover V BB Field
Thu 05/09/2024 7:00 pm Game BB-V at Perry Perry HS Baseball Varsity Field 5:30 pm 9:30 pm
Fri 05/10/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Waynedale Waynedale High School 3:30 pm 9:30 pm 1
Mon 05/13/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V vs. Perry V BB Field
Tue 05/14/2024 5:00 pm Tournament BB-V - Sectional Semi Finals

Tournament vs. Painsville Harvey
V BB Field

Thu 05/16/2024 5:00 pm Tournament BB-V - Sectional Finals Tournament at
Louisville

Louisville High School 3:30 pm 8:00 pm 1

Fri 05/17/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Alliance Alliance Baseball 4:05 pm 9:00 pm 1
Sat 05/18/2024 3:00 pm Game BB-V at Perry (Double Header) Perry HS Baseball Varsity Field 1:30 pm 8:30 pm 1


